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Link do produktu: https://airsup.eu/285964-tq-systems-sm4-elecporo-gooseneck-microphone-p-31695.html

Microphone

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN/Wewnetrzny

Opis produktu

285964 TQ Systems SM4 Elecporo Gooseneck

656,77 zt
533,96 zt
21670995
285964
5900004234102

The neck-type electrode microphone is optimally suited for KRT2, and thanks to a narrow and flexible design it is ideal for any

kind of cockpits.
Air Accessories

flexible

saving
reliable space
cute
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